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Maxell is india’s leading household brand that beholds consumer confidence to the
fullest. The brand that evokes an instant image of excellence in food storage

and serving.

Maxell represents some of the highest quality & technology standards available in
the world, the virgin food grade quality materials that are used for manufacturing.
Maxell thermowares keep food hot for a longer period of time, which avoids
reheating, hence saving the costly L.P.G. & electricity. This also keep the food nutrient
rich, ensuring you and your family is in best of the healty, we at Maxell use the world’s
best environment friendly, ozone friendly. C.E.C. Free, non pokkuting poly-urethane
foam (P.ULE). Maxell products have an everlasting smooth natural steel & satin finish,

which never goes off.

Maxell has a spectacular assortment of products, which have been thoughtfully
designed for utility and aesthetically styled for presentation. We have designs and
sizes to suit all your requirements. New designs are constantly developed to stay in
touch with the modern trends. The clients from all over the world are sincerely and

warmly welcome.

Special Features:

% DOUBLE WALL THICK PUFF INSULATED TO KEEP HOT OR COLD LONGER.

* NON MAGNETIC MIRROR FINISH QUALITY STAINLESS STEEL.
% HIGHLY HYGIENIC, ODOUR FREE, UNBREAKABLE.

% IDEAL USE IN HOTEL, RESTAURANTS, HOSPITALS & HOMES.
* MOST IDEAL AS BUSINESS PROMOTIONAL GIFETS.

“Feel the hot & cold of Maxell”

& www.maxellplastindia.com
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Gt Set

JUSSIEE 6 PCS. GLASS SET

CAPACITY

200ml.

300ml.

Unbroakatils Crockeries

"
LY

b 400ml.

MRPI

520/-

684/-

900/-

Pkg. Pes.

48

48

36

AQUAA PLUS 6 PCS. GLASS SET

CAPACITY

300ml.

400ml.

IRP T

684/-

864/-

WHISKY 6 PCS. GLASS SET

CAPACITY

250ml

IRP T

Pkg. Pcs.

p
hs

BURGANDY 6 PCS. GLASS SET

CAPACITY 400ml.

CLASSIC 6 PCS. GLASS SET

CAPACITY

100ml.

200ml.

pa{y Carbonate Glasses

300ml.

IRP %

396/-

504/-

684/-

Pkg. Pes.

48

SQUISSY 6 PCS. GLASS SET

CAPACITY

200m|.

300ml.

IRP %

684/-

864/-

Pkg. Pcs.

48

48

AQUAA 6 PCS. GLASS SET

CAPACITY

200ml.

IRP T

504/-

Pkg. Pcs.

48

BRANDY 6 PCS. GLASS SET

CAPACITY

200ml.

MRP

1110/-

Pkg. Pes.

48

IRP T

1080/-

Pkg. Pcs.

48

& www.maxellplastindia.com
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DESIGNER BOWL FRUIT BOWL BOAT BOWL DIAMOND BOWL
I 2” 7,9)’ 9”

s

AIRPO ACUUM AIRPOT AQUA COOL WATER BOTTLE

CAPACITY | ACCORD 2000ml. | ACCENT 2500ml. CAPACITY 2500 3000 4000ml. CAPACITY 500 750 1000ml.
Mat MRPT SSHEMRRZ | 3600/ 3800/- 4400/- MAT PP INNER

400/- 500/- 600/-
Pkg. Pes. SSHOMARZ | 4000/- 4200/- 5000/- LIRS / / /

Pkg. Pcs. 6 6 6 Pkg. Pcs. 30
BEER MUG BEER MUG BEER MUG CUTLERY TRAY

350ml 300ml 500ml

 swrr B v A
() A
CAPACITY | 2 CARRIER | 3 CARRIER | 4 CARRIER CAPACITY | 3 CARRIER | 4 CARRIER | 5 CARRIER CAPACITY |2 CARRIER|3 CARRIER (4 CARRIER|5 CARRIER CUTE MUG BIG MILK MUG SMALL MILK MUG BIG CUTE MILK MUG SMALL

Mat MRP.Z 1200/- 1520/- 1950/- MatMRPI 2380/- 2900/- 3600/- MatMRPI 2450/- | 2650/- | 3500/- | 4500/-

N P - SS Sivgls Wetl Bottts Copper Buttl

GOOD DAY-2 BLOOM LUNCH CARRIER HOT & COLD JAR (S.S. INNER)

CAPACITY | 28.8. CARRIER 2 PP. CARRIER CAPACITY | 38.S. CARRIER 48.8. CARRIER CAPACITY 5000 ml. 10000 ml.
MatMRPZ 750/- 500/- MatMRPZ 1500/- 1750/ MatMRPZ 2250/- 3400/-

Pkg. Pcs. 12 12

Pkg. Pcs. 48 48 Pkg. Pcs. 24 24

& www.maxellplastindia.com & www.maxellplastindia.com
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WINE GLASS COCO COLA SQUARE GLASS

PILSNER
200ml 200, 300, 400ml 200, 300ml R .
CAPACITY

200, 300, 400ml
CAPACITY [ 250350 | 550 | 750 [1000[1500] 2000mi. CAPACITY
fa i 8 ”"|1000/- 1200/-{1400:{1600 21007 2600%-| 3100 Polsh NAES Polsh MRS
— Mat with S§ Lid M.RP. T Mat with 8§ Lid MR.P. T
Pkg. Pcs.

Pkg. Pos. | 24 12| 12 e

A A
ROUND GLASS JUICE GLASS JUICE GLASS BIG PC Jumbo Glass SOUP BOWL,
500ml SPOON & SOUCER

150, 200, 300ml 400ml 500ml

CAPACITY 2000ml. CAPACITY
2150/- Polish MR.P.Y

CAPACITY 2000ml.
Polish MRP. T 2500/- MatMRP.

Mat ith S8 Lid MR T £ £ 2700/- Pkg. Pcs. 12 MatMRP I
Pkg. Pcs.

Pkg. Pcs. 12

A A

DESERT BOWL SNACK BOWL SNACK BOWL SNACK BOWL
(APPLE) (SQUARE) (ROUND)

4,5,6” 4,5,6” 4,5,6”

CAPACITY 2500ml. CAPACITY CAPACITY 1000ml.
Mat MRP T 1800/-

BANANA PLATTER WatMRR T 3200/ Palish MR T
12

Pkg. Pcs. 12 Mat MR.P T Pkg. Pcs.
Pkg. Pcs.

TEA / COFFEE CUP CAFETRESSA MUG
Small & Big

CHILLA PLATE

& www.maxellplastindia.com
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WINE BUCKET
DOUBLE WALL WITH HANDLE KNOB
M.R.PZ 2120/-

Pkg. Pcs. 36

ITEM

INE

DOUBLE WALL DESIGNER RIB

M.R.PX

1000/-

Pkg. Pcs.

ASH TRAY

DOUBLE WALL CUT

M.RPX

M.RPX

350/-

Pkg. Pcs.

Pkg. Pcs.

48

CANDLE

ITEM

STAND (DO

SMALL

BLE WALL
BIG

SIZE

25

ANTISKID T

RAY (OVAL)
21" 29

Bar Ware &
Hatel Ware Products

ICE PAIL MEDIUM

DOUBLE WALL WITH HANDLE 1.51tr.

M.R.PZ

1400/-

Pkg. Pcs.

24

NAPKIN HOLDER

SQUARE WITH STAND

M.RPX

290/-

Pkg. Pcs.

48

ANTI SKID TRAY (RO

ND)
18

ITEM

14"

DOUBLE WALL WITH HANDLE

M.R.PI

800/-

Pkg. Pcs.

NAPKIN HOLDER

ROUND WITH STAND

Always ahead
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M.R.PX

200/-

Pkg. Pcs.

48

CANDLE STAND (DOUBLE WALL)

16

ITEM

12X16

14X18

15X20

M.RPX

240/-

300/-

M.R.PX

XXX/-

XXX/-

XXX/-

M.RPX

XXX/-

XXX/-

XXX/-

M.R.PX

XXX/-

XXX/-

XXX/-

Pkg. Pcs.

100

100

Pkg. Pcs.

6

Pkg. Pcs.

6

Pkg. Pcs.

6

ITEM

APPLE BO

2 PCS. SET

3 PCS. SET

LID
MEDIUM

M.R.PY

860/-

1200/-

460/-

Pkg. Pcs.

48

24

48

& www.maxellplastindia.com

OPEL GIFT SET

1 OPEL 1000ml. + 1 BIG TRAY + 6 MUGS + 6 COASTERS

MRPX

5400/

Pkg. Pcs.

8

7——-_&

MEGA GIFT SET

1 BALENO 550ml. + 1 BIG TRAY + 4 MUGS + 4 COASTERS -+ 1 KIT KAT SNACK PACK

MRPY

4750/-

Pkg. Pcs.

2

CAFETRESSA MUG SET

6 MUGS + 6 COASTERS

M.RPX

1700/-

Pkg. Pcs.

24

Flaske
f/ft&zf@ & Bar Sets

KINGFISHER BAR SET

BAR SET (4 PCS. SET) (ROUND TRAY, ICE PAIL, WINE CHILLER & BAR TOOL SET)

BALENO GIFT SET

1 BALENO 550ml. + 1 MEDIUM TRAY + 4 MUGS + 4 COASTERS

MRPX

3640/

Pkg. Pcs.

TRENDY GIFT SET

1 TRENDY 350ml. + 1 SMALL TRAY + 2 MUGS + 2 COASTERS

MRPY

Pkg. Pcs.

BAR TRAY ROUND

Xy

<@

BAR TOOL SET (WITH STAND)

M.RPY

5150/-

720/-

1600/-

Pkg. Pcs.

12

24

12

& www.maxellplastindia.com
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CAPACITY

EF HOT PO

1500

2000 (2500 | 3500 | 5000ml.

!L ) Insatated Casseroles

GIFT SET

COMBI PACK (2Pcs. SET 1500 + 2000ml.)

TRIVIAL PACK (3Pcs. SET 1500 + 2000 + 2500ml.)

M.R.PY

720/-

820/-1040/-|1180/-

1560/-

1640/-

2740/

Pkg. Pcs.

36

30 | 24 | 24 18

12

CAPACITY

A

S RO

7500 | 10000 | 15000

20000

25000

30000

40000 | 50000ml.

M.R.PX

2950/- | 3300/- | 4840/-

6000/-

9300/

10350/-|13800/-

17280/-

Pkg. Pcs.

12 8 4

4

4

2 2 2

CAPACITY

CLICK LOCK SS CASSEROLE (GIFT SETS)

500 + 1000 + 1500ml.

1000 + 1500 + 2500ml.

500 + 1000 + 1500 + 2500ml.

M.R.PX

2900/-

3600/

4300/-

Pkg. Pcs.

8

CAPACITY

ROUND CASSEROLE (GIFT S

500 + 1000 + 1500ml.

1000 + 1500 + 2500ml.

1)

500 + 1000 + 1500 + 2500ml.

M.R.PX

2900/

3900/-

4700/-

Pkg. Pcs.

8

CAPACITY

ROUND CASSEROL

1000ml 1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

M.R.PX

960/- 1100/-

1650/-

1900/-

Pkg. Pcs.

24 24

24

24

CAPACITY

SNACK PACK
INTERVAL

FOODIE

M.R.PX

640/-

800/-

Pkg. Pcs.

48

48

FOODIE

& www.maxellplastindia.com
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CAPACITY

TEA

5000

7500

RNS
10000

15000

20000

25000

y

30000ml.,

Jea Urrs,

CAPACITY

3500

WID

Catrers tot Fot

5000

7500

E MOUTH HOT P
10000

15000

20000

OT

25000

30000

40000ml.

M.R.P.X

2900/-

3500/-

4200/-

5400/

6700/-

7400/-

9000/

M.R.PX

2600/-

2950/-

3500/-

4200/-

5400/

6700/-

7400/-

9000/

13000/

Pkg. Pcs.

6

4

4

Pkg. Pcs.

12

8

6

6

4

2

2

CAPACITY

10000

10000

15000

15000

20000

20000mI,

COMPARTMENT

1X5

1X4

1X5

1X4

1X5

1X4

1X3

1X4

1X3

1X4

1X3

1X4

M.R.PX

8750/-

10620/-

13280/-

12800/-

16200/-

20200/-

20200/-

26560/-

34500/

46000/

40620/-|54000/-

Pkg. Pcs.

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

& www.maxellplastindia.com
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